



August 14, 2024

BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

BSE: Scrip Code: 543251

The Manager, Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

NSE Symbol: RVHL

SUB.: COMPLIANCE UNDER REGULATION 47 OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith newspaper copies of Extract of Statement of aforesaid Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 June, 2024, published in the following newspapers on August 14, 2024:

- Financial Express (English);
- Desh Sewak (Punjabi).

This is for your kind information and record please.

Thanking you,

For **Ravinder Heights Limited**

Renuka Uniyal
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Enclosed as above.

Ravinder Heights Ltd.

CIN: L70109PB2019PLC049331

Registered Office: SCO No. 71, First Floor, Royal Estate Complex, Zirakpur, Punjab 140603

Corporate Office: 7th Floor, DCM Building, 16 Barakhamba Rd. New Delhi 110001

T: +91 11 43639000 F: +91 11 43639015 E: info@ravinderheights.com W: www.ravinderheights.com

PAUL MERCHANTS LTD.
 (AN ISO 9001:2015 Certified Co.) (CIN: L74900DL1984PLC018679)
 CORP. OFF: SCO 829-830, Sector 22A, Chandigarh 160022. Ph.0172-5041786
 E-mail: info@paulmerchants.net Website: www.paulmerchants.net
 Regd. Off: DSM 335, 336, 337, 3rd Floor, DLF Tower, 15, Shivaji Marg, Najafgarh Road, New Delhi-110015, Ph: 011-47529460

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.06.2024
 (See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015(Listing Regulations))

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 30.06.2024		Year ended 31.03.2024	Quarter ended 30.06.2024		Year ended 31.03.2024
		Un-Audited	Audited		Un-Audited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations	101,582.21	650,184.76	180,156.36	106,314.75	666,799.66	183,598.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	335.54	3,513.77	1,114.68	1,817.82	7,310.67	1,846.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	335.54	3,513.77	1,114.68	1,817.82	7,280.17	1,846.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	250.36	2,612.48	813.23	1,331.65	5,462.56	1,367.24
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	231.12	2,591.62	791.02	1,307.96	5,443.57	1,347.08
6	Equity Share Capital	308.40	308.40	102.80	308.40	308.40	102.80
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	47,317.99	-	-	56,211.75	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations						
	a) Basic	8.12	84.71	26.57	43.18	177.13	44.33
	b) Diluted	8.12	84.71	26.57	43.18	177.13	44.33

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the website of BSE Limited http://www.bseindia.com and are also available on the website of the company http://www.paulmerchants.net
 b) The above Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2024 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 12.08.2024. The same have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 13.08.2024. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review on these results and issued an unmodified conclusion.
 c) There are no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss for the quarter ended 30.06.2024.

By order of the Board
 Rajneesh Bansal
 Managing Director
 Date: 13.08.2024
 Place: Chandigarh

ARCHIDPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 (CIN: L8510UR1989PLC008627)
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 7, Sector - 9, Integrated Industrial Estates, Sidcul, Pant Nagar, Udhampur Singh Nagar, Rupnagar, Uttarakhand 263153
 Corporate Office: Plot No. 2, Block No. 1, W.H.S. Kirti Nagar, New Delhi - 110015
 Ph: 05944-250270, 011-45642555, Fax: 05944-250289, E-mail: ce@archidply.com, Website: www.archidply.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-June-24	31-Mar-24		30-June-24	31-Mar-24	
1	Total income from operations	10954.82	12147.06	10047.32	43575.11	11318.03	12329.11
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	328.01	340.35	311.77	1256.01	(308.68)	316.08
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	328.01	340.35	311.77	1256.01	(308.68)	316.08
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	251.39	63.09	230.82	729.53	(250.46)	43.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	267.10	125.78	248.71	791.40	(243.74)	106.10
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.1/- each)	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Re.10/- each) - (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) (amount in Rs.)						
	a) Basic	1.27	0.32	1.16	3.67	(1.26)	0.22
	b) Diluted	1.27	0.32	1.16	3.67	(1.26)	0.22

Notes:
 1. The above extract Standalone and Consolidated un-audited financial results for quarter ended June 30, 2024 of Archidply Industries Limited ("the Company") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on August 13, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of these results and the review report is unmodified.
 2. The above un-audited financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.
 3. The previous period/year amounts have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to this current year classification.
 4. The full format of the results is available on the websites of the stock exchanges (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and on the company website (www.archidply.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Rajiv Daga
 Managing Director
 Date: August 13, 2024
 Place: New Delhi

bharti
BHARTI ENTERPRISES LIMITED
 (CIN: U93000HR2005PLC097214)
 Regd. Office: Airtel Centre, Plot No. 16, Udyog Vihar, Phase IV, Gurugram, Haryana - 122015
 Tel: +91-11-46666100, Email: compliance.secretariat@bharti.in

Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024
 (Regulation 52(B) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations))

S. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			Year ended
		June 30, 2024		March 31, 2024	
		Audited	Audited	Audited	
1.	Total income from operations	1,75,488	1,58,315	5,96,180	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year (before Tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items #)	(3,92,923)	(4,84,629)	(19,20,470)	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items #)	10,11,594	(4,84,629)	(17,05,017)	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items #)	10,01,158	(4,82,788)	(17,33,955)	
5.	Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period/year (comprising profit / (loss) for the period/year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(71,032)	39,58,251	89,46,004	
6.	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	13,000	13,000	13,000	
7.	Other equity / Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,75,40,312	1,26,23,590	1,76,11,344	
8.	Securities Premium Account	4,50,000	4,50,000	4,50,000	
9.	Net worth	1,80,03,312	1,30,86,590	1,80,74,344	
10.	Paid up debt capital / outstanding debt	2,08,09,313	3,35,39,458	3,50,09,064	
11.	Outstanding redeemable preference shares*	47,50,000	47,50,000	47,50,000	
12.	Debt equity ratio	1.16	2.58	1.94	
13.	Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
	a) Basic	770.12	(371.38)	(1,379.97)	
	b) Diluted	770.12	(371.38)	(1,379.97)	
14.	Capital redemption reserve	NIL	NIL	NIL	
15.	Debt-equity ratio	1.16	2.58	1.94	
16.	Debt service coverage ratio	3.39	0.01	0.04	
17.	Interest service coverage ratio	3.49	0.15	0.22	

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly audited financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.nseindia.com.
 b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange of India Limited and can be accessed on the URL: www.nseindia.com.
 c) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of footnote.

For Bharti Enterprises Limited
 Sd/-
 Ashish Sardana
 Whole Time Director
 Date: August 13, 2024
 Place: New Delhi

RAVINDER HEIGHTS LIMITED
 (CIN: L7109PB2019PLC049331)
 Regd. Off.:SCO No. 71, First Floor, Royal Estate Complex, Zirakpur, Punjab-140603
 Website: www.ravinderheights.com • Email: info@ravinderheights.com
 Telephone: +91-11-43639000; • Fax: +91-11-43639015

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024
 (Rs. in Lakh except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Financial Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Financial Year Ended
		June 30, 2024	March 31, 2024		June 30, 2024	March 31, 2024	
1.	Total Income from Operations	35.28	35.28	35.28	141.12	15.28	14.43
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(25.01)	(10.92)	(24.05)	(49.75)	(49.49)	(38.70)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(25.01)	(10.92)	(24.05)	(49.75)	(49.49)	(38.70)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(20.20)	(5.44)	(19.26)	(28.29)	(41.57)	(31.63)
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of discontinued operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-	-	-	-	-	-
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(20.20)	(5.44)	(19.26)	(28.29)	(41.57)	(31.63)
7.	Equity Share Capital	613.26	613.26	612.51	613.26	613.26	612.51
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
9.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic & Diluted for Continuing Operations	(0.03)	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.05)	(0.07)	(0.05)
	2. Basic & Diluted for Discontinued Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024, Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
 2. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites, NSE- http://www.nseindia.com, BSE- http://www.bseindia.com and is also available on the Company's website, http://www.ravinderheights.com.
 3. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 12, 2024.
 4. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standard ("IND-AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 5. Previous period/year amounts have been regrouped/reclassified to make them comparable with those of current period/year.

For and on behalf of Board
 Sd/-
 Sunanda Jain
 Chairperson cum Managing Director
 Date: August 12, 2024
 Place: New Delhi

Scaling New Highs!

Globus Spirits Limited
 (CIN: L74899DL1993PLC052177)
 Regd. Office:- F-0, Ground Floor, The Mira Corporate Suites, Plot No.1&2, Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road, New Delhi-110065
 Ph:011-66424600, Fax:011-66424629, E-mail:corporateoffice@globusgroup.in, Web:www.globusspirits.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024
 All figures in Crores

S.No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024		30.06.2023	31.03.2024	
1.	Total income from operations (including excise duties)	887.51	785.36	752.85	3,160.72	887.80	785.39
2.	Earning before Interest, Taxes & Depreciation (EBITDA)	50.14	25.70	74.18	184.04	49.35	24.96
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	22.36	2.83	51.82	91.65	21.29	2.30
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	16.40	0.38	38.78	96.75	15.33	0.08
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	16.46	0.69	38.78	97.01	15.39	0.39
6.	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share) (In Cro.)	28.87	28.82	28.80	28.82	28.87	28.82
7.	Earning per share (EPS) of Rs 10/- each (INR per share)						
	a) Basic	5.68	0.13	13.46	33.58	5.31	0.03
	b) Diluted	5.68	0.11	13.45	33.51	5.31	0.02

Notes:
 1. The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard ("IND AS") from 1st April, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting", prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.globusspirits.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Globus Spirits Limited
 Ajay K. Swarup
 Managing Director
 Date: August 12, 2024
 Place: New Delhi

MBL Infrastructure Ltd.
 (CIN:L27109DL1995PLC338407)
 Registered & Corporate Office: Baani Corporate One, Suite No. 308, 3rd Floor, Plot No. 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025
 Tel No. 011-44792982; www.mblinfra.com; email : ce@mblinfra.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024
 (Rs. in Lakhs except earnings per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024		30.06.2023	31.03.2024	
1.	Total Income from Operations	5,505	4,036	5,352	18,415	6,796	5,285
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	193	229	122	663	(1,446)	(1,138)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	193	229	122	663	22,382	(1,138)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	193	229	122	663	22,382	(1,129)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	193	239	122	673	22,382	(1,120)
6.	Equity Share Capital	10,975	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,975	10,475
7.	Reserves	-	-	-	113,944	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each)						
	(i) Basic	0.18	0.23	0.12	0.63	(1.38)	(1.08)
	(ii) Diluted	0.18	0.23	0.12	0.63	(1.38)	(1.08)
9.	Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each)						
	(i) Basic	0.18	0.23	0.12	0.63	21.32	(1.08)
	(ii) Diluted	0.18	0.23	0.12	0.63	21.32	(1.08)

NOTES:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results of quarter ended 30th June, 2024 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed un-audited standalone and consolidated financial results are available on the stock exchanges website (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and are available on Company's website www.mblinfra.com/financial_results.php
 2. The above Un-audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules issued thereunder. The Un-audited financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on August 13, 2024.
 3. Figures for the previous period/quarter have been reworked/regrouped/reasted wherever considered necessary.

For MBL Infrastructure Ltd.
 Anjanee Kumar Lakhotia
 Chairman & Managing Director
 Date: 13th August, 2024
 Place: New Delhi

